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5K Age Group Results - MWR Turkey Trot 11/23/13
Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION.

1 202 RUIZ-DEHARO, JOSEPH 00:17:43.05 5:43 18 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION.

1 265 MCDONALD, CASSIA 00:21:44.34 7:01 22 F

MALE 10-14 IN DIVISION 5K

1 160 NITCHMAN, EVAN 00:24:49.03 8:00 11 M
2 209 SORIA, JEREC 00:26:22.01 8:30 10 M
3 186 RHODES, JONATHAN 00:26:25.62 8:31 13 M

MALE 15-19 IN DIVISION 5K

1 204 SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 00:18:48.98 6:04 19 M
2 31 BRODEUR, JASON 00:19:00.57 6:08 15 M
3 176 POSEN, MICHAEL 00:21:56.54 7:05 19 M
4 165 OSBORN, ROBERT 00:23:38.76 7:37 15 M
5 37 CAIN, DAVID 00:23:59.41 7:44 18 M
6 60 DRAGOVICH, LUCAS 00:24:34.51 7:55 18 M
7 36 BRUNS, ROBERT 00:38:04.83 12:17 18 M

MALE 20-24 IN DIVISION 5K

1 133 LISTNER, MATTHEW 00:20:51.31 6:44 24 M
2 266 WHITEAKER, KEVI 00:21:44.32 7:01 22 M
3 68 EMPEY, SEAN 00:25:04.11 8:05 22 M

MALE 25-29 IN DIVISION 5K

1 46 CROSS, JONATHAN 00:19:18.85 6:14 26 M
2 223 VALENCIA, AARON 00:22:42.63 7:19 27 M
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3 282 REED, ANDREW 00:25:14.38 8:08 25 M
4 101 HINGTGEN, DREW 00:28:47.72 9:17 26 M
5 125 KUTERBACH, JOHN 00:29:13.00 9:25 26 M

MALE 30-34 IN DIVISION 5K

1 2 ADAIR, ANTHONY 00:21:52.88 7:03 34 M
2 92 GUNN, GREGORY 00:30:36.83 9:52 33 M

MALE 35-39 IN DIVISION 5K

1 239 WILLIAMS, CHRIS 00:42:49.67 13:49 35 M

MALE 40-44 IN DIVISION 5K

1 171 POHL, JOERG 00:23:22.40 7:32 40 M
2 95 HALEY, STEVE 00:27:31.47 8:53 41 M
3 251 ROBB, ERIC 00:28:51.10 9:18 44 M
4 47 CULBERSON JR, TOMMY 00:47:48.50 15:25 40 M

MALE 45-49 IN DIVISION 5K

1 232 WALLACE, JERRY 00:24:03.96 7:45 45 M
2 107 HOPKINS, FRANKLIN 00:27:30.01 8:52 45 M
3 184 RESNICK, ROBERT 00:30:17.06 9:46 47 M

MALE 50-54 IN DIVISION 5K

1 30 BRODEUR, JEFF 00:20:37.73 6:39 50 M
2 143 MCCANN, JOHN 00:32:20.28 10:26 54 M

MALE 55-59 IN DIVISION 5K

1 178 RAPONE, JOE 00:27:18.45 8:48 55 M
2 39 CHAMBERS, DONALD 00:27:30.15 8:52 56 M
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MALE 60+ IN DIVISION 5K

1 140 MAGRUDER, TOM 00:27:58.15 9:01 66 M

FEMALE 10-14 IN DIVISION 5K

1 187 RHODES, RYAN 00:24:53.53 8:02 14 F
2 270 MUJAHID, MAKKAH 00:25:44.45 8:18 12 F
3 33 BROOKS, KARRIGAN 00:26:57.92 8:42 14 F
4 32 BROOKS, KARRIGAN 00:27:07.29 8:45 14 F

FEMALE 15-19 IN DIVISION 5K

1 147 MCKINNEY, NIKITEA 00:32:51.82 10:36 17 F

FEMALE 20-24 IN DIVISION 5K

1 261 MADRIGAL, TRICIA 00:25:45.12 8:18 23 F
2 215 SWANEY, SADI 00:26:26.63 8:32 22 F
3 102 HINGTGEN, CATHERINE 00:28:47.97 9:17 24 F
4 274 BERTONI, JESSICA 00:38:11.76 12:19 23 F

FEMALE 25-29 IN DIVISION 5K

1 70 EUTSLER, NICOLE 00:25:56.86 8:22 29 F
2 5 ANDERSON, MONICA 00:28:09.53 9:05 28 F
3 124 KUTERBACH, BRITANY 00:29:14.17 9:26 26 F
4 137 MACALUSO, DANIELLE 00:30:14.70 9:45 27 F
5 253 CHABACK, MAGGIE 00:31:05.97 10:02 29 F
6 224 VALENCIA, TERESA 00:41:25.73 13:22 29 F
7 230 VIKHROV, TOMEKIA 00:44:16.22 14:17 27 F

FEMALE 30-34 IN DIVISION 5K
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1 238 WHITTEN, ANGELA 00:26:22.15 8:30 33 F
2 84 GIDCUMB, MICHELLE 00:26:30.65 8:33 30 F
3 276 CAQUELIN, CANDI 00:27:01.27 8:43 30 F
4 210 SPENCER, NICOLE 00:29:39.74 9:34 32 F
5 245 WRIGHT, KATHARINA 00:30:08.14 9:43 30 F
6 172 POHL, SUSANN 00:30:08.20 9:43 32 F
7 103 HINTZ, ASHLEIGH 00:30:28.27 9:50 32 F
8 12 ARIZMENDI, STACY 00:31:36.35 10:12 30 F
9 148 MEADOWCROFT, MELISSA 00:34:25.57 11:06 31 F
10 163 OBERG, REBEKAH 00:38:59.24 12:35 32 F

FEMALE 35-39 IN DIVISION 5K

1 67 ELY, MAKELA 00:33:35.54 10:50 38 F
2 283 CHAPMAN, ROSE 00:34:36.21 11:10 35 F
3 114 JEFFERY, NATALIE 00:35:46.80 11:32 39 F
4 273 BERTONI, KIM 00:38:12.22 12:19 36 F
5 159 NITCHMAN, JILL 00:38:56.53 12:34 39 F

FEMALE 40-44 IN DIVISION 5K

1 233 WALLACE, SHARON 00:27:41.75 8:56 40 F
2 144 MCCANN, SHARON 00:27:47.20 8:58 42 F
3 263 SHANAHAN, KIM 00:29:46.72 9:36 44 F

FEMALE 45-49 IN DIVISION 5K

1 225 VANDIVORT, DENISE 00:43:57.78 14:11 47 F

FEMALE 50-54 IN DIVISION 5K

1 255 BARDELL, MARIA 00:32:46.25 10:34 50 F

FEMALE 55-59 IN DIVISION 5K
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1 200 ROWAN, JANELL 00:28:33.89 9:13 57 F
2 52 DAVIDSON, SUSAN 00:37:57.51 12:15 56 F
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5K Overall Results - MWR Turkey Trot 11/23/13
Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender

DIVISION: 5K

1 202 RUIZ-DEHARO, JOSEPH 00:17:43.05 5:43 18 M
2 204 SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 00:18:48.98 6:04 19 M
3 31 BRODEUR, JASON 00:19:00.57 6:08 15 M
4 46 CROSS, JONATHAN 00:19:18.85 6:14 26 M
5 30 BRODEUR, JEFF 00:20:37.73 6:39 50 M
6 133 LISTNER, MATTHEW 00:20:51.31 6:44 24 M
7 266 WHITEAKER, KEVI 00:21:44.32 7:01 22 M
8 265 MCDONALD, CASSIA 00:21:44.34 7:01 22 F
9 2 ADAIR, ANTHONY 00:21:52.88 7:03 34 M
10 176 POSEN, MICHAEL 00:21:56.54 7:05 19 M
11 223 VALENCIA, AARON 00:22:42.63 7:19 27 M
12 171 POHL, JOERG 00:23:22.40 7:32 40 M
13 165 OSBORN, ROBERT 00:23:38.76 7:37 15 M
14 37 CAIN, DAVID 00:23:59.41 7:44 18 M
15 232 WALLACE, JERRY 00:24:03.96 7:45 45 M
16 60 DRAGOVICH, LUCAS 00:24:34.51 7:55 18 M
17 160 NITCHMAN, EVAN 00:24:49.03 8:00 11 M
18 187 RHODES, RYAN 00:24:53.53 8:02 14 F
19 68 EMPEY, SEAN 00:25:04.11 8:05 22 M
20 282 REED, ANDREW 00:25:14.38 8:08 25 M
21 270 MUJAHID, MAKKAH 00:25:44.45 8:18 12 F
22 261 MADRIGAL, TRICIA 00:25:45.12 8:18 23 F
23 70 EUTSLER, NICOLE 00:25:56.86 8:22 29 F
24 209 SORIA, JEREC 00:26:22.01 8:30 10 M
25 238 WHITTEN, ANGELA 00:26:22.15 8:30 33 F
26 186 RHODES, JONATHAN 00:26:25.62 8:31 13 M
27 215 SWANEY, SADI 00:26:26.63 8:32 22 F
28 84 GIDCUMB, MICHELLE 00:26:30.65 8:33 30 F
29 33 BROOKS, KARRIGAN 00:26:57.92 8:42 14 F
30 276 CAQUELIN, CANDI 00:27:01.27 8:43 30 F
31 32 BROOKS, KARRIGAN 00:27:07.29 8:45 14 F
32 178 RAPONE, JOE 00:27:18.45 8:48 55 M
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33 107 HOPKINS, FRANKLIN 00:27:30.01 8:52 45 M
34 39 CHAMBERS, DONALD 00:27:30.15 8:52 56 M
35 95 HALEY, STEVE 00:27:31.47 8:53 41 M
36 233 WALLACE, SHARON 00:27:41.75 8:56 40 F
37 144 MCCANN, SHARON 00:27:47.20 8:58 42 F
38 140 MAGRUDER, TOM 00:27:58.15 9:01 66 M
39 5 ANDERSON, MONICA 00:28:09.53 9:05 28 F
40 200 ROWAN, JANELL 00:28:33.89 9:13 57 F
41 101 HINGTGEN, DREW 00:28:47.72 9:17 26 M
42 102 HINGTGEN, CATHERINE 00:28:47.97 9:17 24 F
43 251 ROBB, ERIC 00:28:51.10 9:18 44 M
44 125 KUTERBACH, JOHN 00:29:13.00 9:25 26 M
45 124 KUTERBACH, BRITANY 00:29:14.17 9:26 26 F
46 210 SPENCER, NICOLE 00:29:39.74 9:34 32 F
47 263 SHANAHAN, KIM 00:29:46.72 9:36 44 F
48 245 WRIGHT, KATHARINA 00:30:08.14 9:43 30 F
49 172 POHL, SUSANN 00:30:08.20 9:43 32 F
50 137 MACALUSO, DANIELLE 00:30:14.70 9:45 27 F
51 184 RESNICK, ROBERT 00:30:17.06 9:46 47 M
52 103 HINTZ, ASHLEIGH 00:30:28.27 9:50 32 F
53 92 GUNN, GREGORY 00:30:36.83 9:52 33 M
54 3 ADAIR, TYLER 00:30:41.22 9:54 8 M
55 253 CHABACK, MAGGIE 00:31:05.97 10:02 29 F
56 12 ARIZMENDI, STACY 00:31:36.35 10:12 30 F
57 143 MCCANN, JOHN 00:32:20.28 10:26 54 M
58 255 BARDELL, MARIA 00:32:46.25 10:34 50 F
59 147 MCKINNEY, NIKITEA 00:32:51.82 10:36 17 F
60 67 ELY, MAKELA 00:33:35.54 10:50 38 F
61 148 MEADOWCROFT, MELISSA 00:34:25.57 11:06 31 F
62 283 CHAPMAN, ROSE 00:34:36.21 11:10 35 F
63 114 JEFFERY, NATALIE 00:35:46.80 11:32 39 F
64 52 DAVIDSON, SUSAN 00:37:57.51 12:15 56 F
65 36 BRUNS, ROBERT 00:38:04.83 12:17 18 M
66 274 BERTONI, JESSICA 00:38:11.76 12:19 23 F
67 273 BERTONI, KIM 00:38:12.22 12:19 36 F
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68 161 NITCHMAN, JORDAN 00:38:52.73 12:32 9 F
69 159 NITCHMAN, JILL 00:38:56.53 12:34 39 F
70 163 OBERG, REBEKAH 00:38:59.24 12:35 32 F
71 224 VALENCIA, TERESA 00:41:25.73 13:22 29 F
72 239 WILLIAMS, CHRIS 00:42:49.67 13:49 35 M
73 225 VANDIVORT, DENISE 00:43:57.78 14:11 47 F
74 230 VIKHROV, TOMEKIA 00:44:16.22 14:17 27 F
75 47 CULBERSON JR, TOMMY 00:47:48.50 15:25 40 M


